
CHAI LATTE

DIRTY CHAI

HOT CHOCOLATE

 DRINKS 
SPECIALS COFFEE

AMERICANO

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

FLAT WHITE

MOCHA

CORTADO

ESPRESSO

MACCHIATO

ESPRESSO

TIRAMISU LATTE

CINNAMON BUN LATTE

VANILLA LATTE

BISCOFF LATTE

SALTED CARAMEL LATTE

WE ARE PLANT BASED :) PLEASE CHOOSE FROM OAT, SOYA, COCONUT OR ALMOND MILK. 

NO CHARGE FOR DECAF OR ANY MILKS 

3.50

3.85

3.85

3.85

4.50

3.50

2.95

3.20

2.95

4.50

4.50

4.50

HONEYCOMB HOT CHOCOLATE 

TOFFEE HOT CHOCOLATE 

PRALINE HOT CHOCOLATE 

SALTED CARAMEL HOT CHOCOLATE

4.60

POT OF TEA
 NATURAL, ORGANIC AND SUSTAINABLE LOOSE LEAF TEA 

ENGLISH BREAKFAST 

EARL GREY 

CHAMOMILE

SENCHA GREEN TEA

MINT GREEN TEA

SPICED APPLE

COCONUT BLACK TEA

LEMON & GINGER

STRAWBERRY OR CLASSIC ROOIBOS

JASMINE  OR WHITE TEA

2.95

Made with real  chocolate!



 DRINKS 
ICED COFFEE

ICED AMERICANO

ICED LATTE

ICED FLAT WHITE 

ICED MOCHA

ICED CHAI 

ICED VANILLA LATTE

ICED BISCOFF LATTE 

ICED CINNAMON BUN LATTE

ICED CARAMEL LATTE

ICED SPECIALS

4.40

MATCHA LATTE

VANILLA MATCHA 

ICED MATCHA

ICED BLUEBERRY MATCHA 

ICED STRAWBERRY MATCHA

ICED LAVENDER MATCHA

4.60

4.95

4.95

5.50

MATCHA

3.50

4.00

4.00

4.60

4.50

RED VELVET LATTE
REAL CHOCOLATE CURLS AND
BEETROOT

LAVENDER LATTE
OUR BEST SELLER! HOMEMADE
LAVENDER SYRUP, BLUE
SPIRULINA 

TURMERIC LATTE
OUR HOUSE SPICE BLEND
STEAMED WITH AGAVE

ALL AVAILABLE ICED

+ SHOT OF ESPRESSO ON THE
SIDE + 50P

SUPER LATTES

OUR MATCHA IS CEREMONIAL GRADE 

WE ARE PLANT BASED :) PLEASE

CHOOSE FROM OAT, SOYA, COCONUT OR

ALMOND MILK. 

NO CHARGE FOR DECAF OR ANY MILKS 

4.50



SMOOTHIES
BLUEBERRY BURST 

BLUEBERRIES, BANANA,

ALMOND MILK, DATES 

HEALTH NUT SHAKE 

BANANA, PEANUT BUTTER,

SOYA MILK, DATES 

GREEN GODDESS

MANGO, SPINACH, KALE,

ALMOND MILK, PINEAPPLE,

GINGER 

STRAWBERRY DREAM

STRAWBERRIES, BANANA,

APPLE JUICE, HOMEMADE

STRAWBERRY GLAZE
ALL SMOOTHIES CONTAIN NUTS

5.95

PEACH

JASMINE & LIME

CHERRY BLOSSOM

WATERMELON GREEN TEA

PASSIONFRUIT & LEMON

RASPBERRY
SUGAR FREE LEMON, RASP OR PEACH

SWEET ICED TEA
3.50

COUNTER CULTURE KOMBUCHA 

SEE FRIDGE FOR FLAVOURS

LEMON-AID

LIME OR GINGER OR

PASSIONFRUIT OR ORANGE

WHOLE EARTH SPARKLING CANS

ELDERFLOWER OR CRANBERRY

ORANGE AND LEMON OR APPLE

LIVING THINGS PREBIOTIC SODA’S

RASPBERRY & POMEGRANATE

LEMON & GINGER

WATERMELON & LIME

PEACH & BLOOD ORANGE

KARMA BOTTLES

COLA, DIET COLA, LEMONADE,

RASPBERRY LEMONADE, GINGERELLA

KARMA CANS 

APPLE OR ORANGE JUICE

SPARKLING FRUITY COCONUT WATER 

KIDS JUICE CARTON 

FRANK WATER SPARKLING OR STILL

BOTTLES & CANS

3.95

3.50

2.50


