DRINKS

COFFEE -		
AMERICANO	3.50	TIRAMISU LATTE 4.60
LATTE	3.85	CINNAMON BUN LATTE
CAPPUCCINO	3.85	VANILLA LATTE
FLAT WHITE	3.85	BISCOFF LATTE
MOCHA	4.50	SALTED CARAMEL LATTE
CORTADO	3.50	
ESPRESSO	2.95	HONEYCOMB HOT CHOCOLATE
MACCHIATO	3.20	TOFFEE HOT CHOCOLATE
ESPRESSO	2.95	PRALINE HOT CHOCOLATE
CHAI LATTE	4.50	SALTED CARAMEL HOT CHOCOLATE
DIRTY CHAI	4.50	
HOT CHOCOLATE	4.50	

Made with real chocolate!

POT OF TEA

NATURAL, ORGANIC AND SUSTAINABLE LOOSE LEAF TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST 2.95 SPICED APPLE

EARL GREY COCONUT BLACK TEA

CHAMOMILE LEMON & GINGER

SENCHA GREEN TEA STRAWBERRY OR CLASSIC ROOIBOS

MINT GREEN TEA JASMINE OR WHITE TEA

WE ARE PLANT BASED :) PLEASE CHOOSE FROM OAT, SOYA, COCONUT OR ALMOND MILK.

NO CHARGE FOR DECAF OR ANY MILKS

DRINKS

— ICED COFFEE —		——— SUPER LATTES ———		
ICED AMERICANO	3.50			
ICED LATTE	4.00	REAL CHOCOLATE CURLS AND		
ICED FLAT WHITE	4.00	BEETROOT		
ICED MOCHA	4.60	LAVENDER LATTE		
ICED CHAI	4.50	OUR BEST SELLER! HOMEMADE		
ICED SPECIALS		LAVENDER SYRUP, BLUE SPIRULINA		
ICED VANILLA LATTE	4.40	TURMERIC LATTE		
ICED BISCOFF LATTE		OUR HOUSE SPICE BLEND STEAMED WITH AGAVE		
ICED CINNAMON BUN LATTE				
ICED CARAMEL LATTE		ALL AVAILABLE ICED		
—— MATCHA ————		+ SHOT OF ESPRESSO ON THE SIDE + 50P		
MATCHA LATTE	4.60			
VANILLA MATCHA	4.95			
ICED MATCHA	4.95			
ICED BLUEBERRY MATCHA	5.50			

ICED STRAWBERRY MATCHA

ICED LAVENDER MATCHA

OUR MATCHA IS CEREMONIAL GRADE

WE ARE PLANT BASED :) PLEASE

CHOOSE FROM OAT, SOYA, COCONUT OR

ALMOND MILK.

NO CHARGE FOR DECAF OR ANY MILKS

———— SMOOTHIES ——

BLUEBERRY BURST

BLUEBERRIES, BANANA, ^{5.95} ALMOND MILK, DATES

HEALTH NUT SHAKE

BANANA, PEANUT BUTTER, SOYA MILK, DATES

GREEN GODDESS

MANGO, SPINACH, KALE,
ALMOND MILK, PINEAPPLE,
GINGER

STRAWBERRY DREAM

STRAWBERRIES, BANANA,
APPLE JUICE, HOMEMADE
STRAWBERRY GLAZE
ALL SMOOTHIES CONTAIN NUTS

SWEET ICED TEA

PEACH 3.50

JASMINE & LIME

CHERRY BLOSSOM

WATERMELON GREEN TEA

PASSIONFRUIT & LEMON

RASPBERRY

SUGAR FREE LEMON, RASP OR PEACH

SEE FRIDGE FOR FLAVOURS

3.95

LEMON-AID

LIME OR GINGER OR
PASSIONFRUIT OR ORANGE

WHOLE EARTH SPARKLING CANS

ELDERFLOWER OR CRANBERRY
ORANGE AND LEMON OR APPLE

LIVING THINGS PREBIOTIC SODA'S

RASPBERRY & POMEGRANATE

LEMON & GINGER

WATERMELON & LIME

PEACH & BLOOD ORANGE

KARMA BOTTLES

COLA, DIET COLA, LEMONADE,

RASPBERRY LEMONADE, GINGERELLA

KARMA CANS

3.50

APPLE OR ORANGE JUICE

SPARKLING FRUITY COCONUT WATER

KIDS JUICE CARTON

2.50

FRANK WATER SPARKLING OR STILL